
Communiqué no. 1910-14 January 2024

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Wed 10 Jan 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 41.225 NED - Netherlands  Berlin (GER) 26 FEB 2020

Rank
NAT /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

For Gold

GOLD 1 NED - Netherlands 17.322 29.433

12.111

41.958

12.525

64.350

98 HOOGLAND Jeffrey

101 LAVREYSEN Harrie

103 van den BERG Roy

104 van LOON Tijmen (R)

SILVER 2 FRA - France 17.690 30.106

12.416

42.718

12.612

63.205

36 GRENGBO Florian

38 HELAL Rayan

43 VIGIER Sebastien

For Bronze

BRONZE 3 POL - Poland 17.771 30.528

12.757

43.177

12.649

62.533

111 ROCHNA Daniel

113 RUDYK Mateusz

114 SARNECKI Rafal

109 BIELECKI Maciej (R)

4 GBR - Great Britain 17.474 30.102

12.628

43.205

13.103

62.493

56 CARLIN Jack

57 FIELDING Alistair

64 TURNBULL Hamish

Placed after First Round

5 GER - Germany

46 DORNBACH Maximilian

52 SCHROTER Nik

53 SPIEGEL Luca

6 ITA - Italy

79 BIANCHI Matteo

88 NAPOLITANO Daniele

89 PREDOMO Mattia

7 CZE - Czechia

23 ECHMAN Martin

16 BOHUSLAVEK Mat J

21 TOPINKA Dominik

8 ESP - Spain

127 JIMENEZ ELIZONDO Ekain

128 MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro

131 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose

Did not qualify for First Round
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9 UKR - Ukraine

145 DANYLCHUK Bohdan

146 DENYSENKO Vladyslav

150 VARHARAKYN Valentyn

10 BEL - Belgium

5 de SCHRIJVER Runar

10 MERTENS Tjorven

15 VERHOEVEN Mathijs

11 GRE - Greece

68 CHAROVAS Miltiadis

69 KALOGEROPOULOS Ioannis

70 LIVANOS Konstantinos
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Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.

LEGEND

R Replaced




